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Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 = 100.00%

i Party I Candidate I Absentee I Early I | Election '

Presidential Preference Primary Presidential Candidates, Vote For 1

i Total I

DEM Joe Biden 3 1.40% g 0.39% 7 0.13% 19 0.24%
DEM Hillary Clinton 123 57.48% 1,323 57.62% 3.441 62.67% 4. 887 61.08%
DEM Chris Dodd 0 0.00% 1 0.04% & 0.11% 7 0.09%
DEM John Edwards 31 14.49% 294 12.80% 120 2.19% 445 5.56%
DEM Mike Gravel 1 0.47% 1 0.04% g 0.16% 11 0.14%
DEM Dennis Kucinich 2 093% 5 0.22% 8 0.15% 15  0.19%
DEM Barack Obama 48 22.43% 652  28.40% 1,859 33.86% 2,559 31.98%
DEM Bill Richardson 3 1.40% 7 0.30% 20 0.36% 30 037%
DEM Uncommitted 3 1.40% 4 0.17% 21 0.38% 28 0.35%
Cast Votes: 214 99.07% 2,296 99.14% 5491  98.95% 8,001 99.01%

Over Votes: 1 0.46% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 001%

Under Votes: 1 0.46% 20 0.86% 58 1.05% 79 0.98%

Assessor of Property, Vote For 1

DEM Vernon Long 112 100.00% 1629 100.00% 3.494 100.00% 5,235 100.00%
Cast Votes: 112 51.85% 1629 70.34% 3,494 62.99% 5,235 64.830%

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1] 0.00% 0 0.00%

Under Votes: 104 48.15% 687  29.66% 2,053  37.01% 2,844 35.20%

Presidential Preference Primary Presidential Candidates, Vote For 1

REP Rudy Giuliani 9 652% 47 2.84% 42 0.80% 98 1.39%
REP Mike Huckabee 20 14.49% 438  26.43% 1,911 36.34% 2369 33.59%
REP Duncan Hunter 1 072% 4 0.24% 2 0.04% 7 0.10%
REP Alan Keyes 2  1.45% 5 0.30% 12 0.23% 19 0.27%
REP John McCain 50 36.23% 568  34.28% 1,696 32.26% 2,314 32.81%
REP Ron Paul 3 217% 104 6.28% 392 7.46% 499  7.08%
REP Mitt Romney 21 15.22% 381 22.99% 1,145  21.78% 1,547 21.93%
REP Tom Tancredo 0 0.00% 2 0.12% 1 0.02% 3 0.04%
REP Fred Thompson 31 22.46% 103 6.22% 53 1.01% 187 2.65%
REP Uncommitted 1 0.72% 5 0.30% 4 0.08% 10 0.14%
Cast Votes: 138 95.83% 1657 97.59% 5258  97.17% 7,053 97.24%

Over Votes: 3 2.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.04%

Under Votes: 3 208% 41 2.41% 153 2.83% 197  2.72%
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[ Party Il Candidate 'l Absentee Il Early I

Committed and Uncommitted Delegates at-Large, Vote For 12
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Emily G. Beaty
Robert Arthur Bennett
H.E. Bittle 1l

Beth G. Cox

Kenny D. Crenshaw
Melissa B. Crenshaw
Dan L. Hardin
Cynthia H. Murphy
Deana Persson

Eric Ratcliff

Edna Elaine Saltsman
John Bruce Saltsman, Sr.
John "Chip" Saltsman, Jr,
Kari H. Smith

Michael L. Smith
Windy J. Smith

Todd Gardenhire
Justin D. Pitt

William M. Coats
Garrett Coffer
Jonathan Dimock
Mark Wayne Ernest
Richard Esparza
Sarah Franks

Charles Jackson
Laura Jones

Michael Jones
Michelle R. Lancaster
Justin McCord

Ronald Myers
Matthew Rideout
Mahmood (Michael) Sabri
Cheryl Scott

Joanna C. Simmons
Richard Szczech
Stephen Thurmond
Steven Warhurst
Vincent Whitright

Will Williams

Michael Brant Bell
Damon Wesley Drake
Edith B. Hudson
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1.47%
1.60%
1.33%
1.60%
1.60%
1.47%
1.73%
1.80%
1.73%
2.00%
1.60%
1.73%
1.60%
1.60%
1.233%
0.80%
3.87%
4.13%
0.67%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.40%
0.53%
0.27%
0.40%
0.40%
0.13%
0.27%
0.27%
0.13%
0.00%
0.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.13%
0.27%
0.13%
0.27%
2.00%
1.87%
1.87%
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31
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284
314
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260
106
g5
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76
352
360
103
116
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80
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93
86
74
80
59
41
14

27
25
38
18
23
38
289
289
284

3.12%
3.19%
3.13%
2.99%
2.96%
2.78%
2.98%
2.74%
2.54%
2.81%
2.29%
2.33%
0.95%
0.85%
1.16%
0.68%
3.15%
3.22%
0.92%
1.04%
0.89%
0.72%
0.79%
0.72%
0.74%
0.83%
0.77%
0.66%
0.72%
0.53%
0.37%
0.13%
0.39%
0.24%
0.22%
0.34%
0.16%
0.21%
0.34%
2.59%
2.59%
2.54%

I Election Il Total I

1,349
1,366
1,317
1.321
1,345
1,283
1,253
1,186
1.159
1,187
1,005
1,028
439
367
443
299
944
916
403
375
an
317
308
334
297
305
295
277
259
219
89

42
125
73
56

84

65

53

a8
833
817
798

3.94%
3.99%
3.85%
3.86%
3.93%
3.75%
3.66%
3.46%
3.39%
3.47%
2.94%
3.00%
1.28%
1.07%
1.29%
0.87%
2.76%
2.68%
1.18%
1.10%
1.08%
0.93%
0.90%
0.98%
0.87%
0.89%
0.86%
0.81%
0.76%
0.64%
0.26%
0.12%
0.37%
0.21%
0.16%
0.25%
0.19%
0.15%
0.29%
2.43%
2.39%
2.33%

1,709
1,735
1,677
1,667
1,688
1,605
1,599
1,504
1,456
1,516
1,273
1,301
557
474
583
381
1,325
1,307
511
493
472
399
399
419
382
401
384
352
341
280
131
56
170
100
81
123
85
77
138
1,137
1,120
1,096

3.70%
3.76%
3.63%
3.61%
3.66%
3.48%
3.46%
3.26%
3.15%
3.28%
2.76%
2.82%
1.21%
1.03%
1.26%
0.83%
2.87%
2.83%
1.11%
1.07%
1.02%
0.86%
0.86%
0.91%
0.83%
0.87%
0.83%
0.76%
0.74%
0.61%
0.28%
0.12%
0.37%
0.22%
0.18%
0.27%
0.18%
0.17%
0.30%
2.46%
2.43%
2.37%
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Party

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Candidate

Michael Patrick Leahy
Michael R. McCusker
Rodney C. Miller
James Moss

Nancy D. Wells

Kim Willms

Rob Ailey

John W. Bellis

Jim Bryson

Tim Burchett
Steven Buttry

Glen Casada

John Wayne Cropp
Drew Daniel

Bill Gibbons
Dolores Gresham
Elizabeth Holiway
Bill Landrum

June Landrum

Tom Leatherwood
Barbara McAndrew
Ron Ramsey

Baker D. Ring
Susan Richardson Williams
Jamie Woodson
Renee Danesh
Terri Freels

Jim Fuqua

Roger W. Griffith
Lee Dustin Rush
Willard Summers
Mark West

Harold Dean Wilson

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

l Absentee Il Early I I Election I

15

2.00%

| Total I

284 2.54% 811  237% 1,110 2.40%

14 187% 275 2.46% 767 2.24% 1056  2.29%
15 2.00% 260  2.33% 720 2.13% 1,004 2.18%
15 2.00% 253 2.26% 713 2.08% 981  2.13%
14 1.87% 261 2.34% 705 2.06% 980  2.12%
15 2.00% 261 2.34% 684  2.00% 960  2.08%
22 2.93% 186 1.66% 429 1.25% 637  1.38%
19 253% 179 1.60% 403 1.18% 601  1.30%
19 2.53% 195  1.74% 427 1.25% 641  1.39%
21 2.80% 197 1.76% 47 131% 665 1.44%
19 2.53% 133 1.19% 251  0.73% 403 0.87%
1 1.47% 87  087% 189 0.55% 297 064%
18 2.40% 103 0.92% 208 0.61% 329 071%
18 2.40% 94 084% 180  047% 272 0.59%
16 2.13% 85  0.76% 166 0.48% 267  0.58%
17 227% 84  0.75% 154 0.45% 255  0.55%
16 2.13% 79 0.71% 138 0.40% 233 0.50%
19 2.53% 110 0.98% 204  060% 333 0.72%
6 0.80% 61  055% 9%  0.28% 163 0.35%

10 1.33% 43 038% 73 021% 126 0.27%
4 053% 38  0.34% 58 0.17% 100 0.22%

10 1.33% 67  060% 95  0.28% 172 0.37%
6 0.80% 32 029% 33 0.10% 71 0.15%

7 0.93% 88  0.79% 122 036% 217 0.47%

10 1.33% 78 0.70% 132 039% 220 0.48%
8 1.07% 101 0.90% 197 0.58% 306 066%

10 1.33% 105  0.94% 190  0.56% 305  0.66%
8 1.07% 89 0.80% 143 0.42% 240  0.52%

7 093% 65  0.58% 89 029% 171 0.37%

7 0.93% 58 0.52% 85  0.25% 150  0.32%

9 1.20% 45 0.40% 73 021% 127 0.28%

8 1.07% 50  0.45% 82 0.24% 140 0.30%

g 1.20% 44 039% 68 0.20% 121 0.26%

750 43.40% 11,176  54.85% 34231 5272% 46,157 53.03%
2 1.39% 0 000% 0 0.00% 2 0.03%

954 55.21% 9200  45.15% 30698  47.28% 40.852 46.94%
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Party

Committed and Uncommitted Delegates 3rd Congressional Dis

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Candidate

H. Charlie Holder, Jr.
Glenda Holder
Christian Lanier
Jodie Lanier

Pam Lanier

John C. Lawrence
Ruth A. Warren
Lauren Fairbanks
Daniel L. Appleget
Fred Childress
Robert Gosnell
Gregg Juster
Joshua Walker
Lauren Walker
Thomas L. Dahl
Craig Harding
Phil Smartt

Oscar Brock

Chris Devaney
Jennifer |. Little
John S. Stanbery
Judi Runions Swilling
Weston Wamp
Robert A. Lord

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

J Absentee ' Early I

trict, Vote For 3

| Election I Total I

8 460% 208 8.72% 836 11.06% 1,052  10.39%
7 4.02% 180 7.54% 700 9.26% 887 B8.76%
7 4.02% 202 8.47% 778 10.29% 987  9.75%
4 2.30% 58 2.43% 257 3.40% 319 3.15%
3 1.72% 59 2.47% 208 2.75% 270 267%
5 287T% 79 3.31% 341 4.51% 425  4.20%
2 1.15% 57 2.39% 215 2.84% 274 271%
21 12.07% 178 7.46% 554 7.33% 753 T.44%
1 0.57% 58 2.43% 205 2.71% 264  261%

1 0.57% &8 3.69% 285 3.77% 374 3.70%
2 1.15% 60 2.51% 190 2.51% 252 2.49%
1 0.57% 20 0.84% 99 1.31% 120 1.19%
0  0.00% 25 1.05% 105 1.39% 130 1.28%

1 0.57% 47 1.97% 116 1.53% 164  1.62%
15 8.62% 197 B.26% 553 7.31% 765  7.56%
15 862% 199 8.34% 550 7.27T% 764  7.55%
16  9.20% 187 7.84% 525 6.94% 728  T7.19%
11 6.32% 106 4.44% 221 2.92% 338 3.34%
10 575% 91 3.81% 200 2.65% 301 2.97%
7 4.02% 86 3.60% 187 2.47% 280 2.77%
13 747% 55 2.31% 139 1.84% 207 2.05%
3 1.72% 27 1.13% 58 0.77% 88 0.87%
12 6.90% 78 3.27% 147 1.94% 237  2.34%
9 517% 41 1.72% 92 1.22% 142 1.40%
174 40.28% 2,386  46.84% 7,561 46.58% 10,121 46.51%
2 1.39% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.03%
252 58.33% 2,708 53.16% 8672 53.42% 11,632 53.46%




