## 

Page 1 of 4

02/19/2008 01:40 PM

Total Number of Voters: 15,334 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 = 100.00%

	- Total - 10,00-							Precincts Reporting 29 of				
Party	Car	ndidate	Absen	tee	Early		Ele	ction	To	otal		
resident	ial Preference Primary Pr	esidential Candidates, Vote For 1							Warner of the last			
DEM	Joe Biden		3	1.40%	9	0.39%	7	0.439/		0.0404		
DEM	Hillary Clinton		123	57.48%	1,323	57.62%	7	0.13%	19	0.24%		
DEM	Chris Dodd		0		1,323	0.04%	3,441	62.67%	4,887	61.08%		
DEM	John Edwards		31		294	12.80%	6	0.11%	7	0.09%		
DEM	Mike Gravel		1	0.47%			120	2.19%	445	5.56%		
DEM	Dennis Kucinich		2		1	0.04%	9	0.16%	11	0.14%		
DEM	Barack Obama		48		5	0.22%	8	0.15%	15	0.19%		
DEM	Bill Richardson		3	1.40%	652	28.40%	1,859	33.86%	2,559	31.98%		
DEM	Uncommitted		3	1.40%	7	0.30%	20	0.36%	30	0.37%		
					4	0.17%	21	0.38%	28	0.35%		
		Cast Votes:	214	99.07%	2,296	99.14%	5,491	98.95%	8,001	99.01%		
		Over Votes:	1	0.46%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.01%		
		Under Votes:	1	0.46%	20	0.86%	58	1.05%	79	0.98%		
Assessor	of Property, Vote For 1											
DEM	Vernon Long		112	100.00%	1,629	100.00%	3,494	100.00%	E 025	100.00%		
		Cast Votes:	112	51.85%	1,629	70.34%	3,494	62.99%	5,235	64.80%		
		Over Votes:							5,235			
		Under Votes:	104	0.00% 48.15%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		
Presidenti:	al Preference Primary Pro	sidential Candidates, Vote For 1	104	40.1370	687	29.66%	2,053	37.01%	2,844	35.20%		
REP	Rudy Giuliani	sidential Candidates, vote For 1	**	Marine Marine Con								
REP	Mike Huckabee		9	6.52%	47	2.84%	42	0.80%	98	1.39%		
REP			20	14.49%	438	26.43%	1,911	36.34%	2,369	33.59%		
REP	Duncan Hunter		1	0.72%	4	0.24%	2	0.04%	7	0.10%		
	Alan Keyes John McCain		2	1.45%	5	0.30%	12	0.23%	19	0.27%		
	John McCain		50	36.23%	568	34.28%	1,696	32.26%	2,314	32.81%		
REP			50		000				2,017	02.0170		
REP	Ron Paul		3	2.17%	104	6.28%	11000000000	7.46%	400	7.08%		
REP REP	Ron Paul Mitt Romney		3				392	7.46% 21.78%	499 1 547	7.08%		
REP REP REP	Ron Paul Mitt Romney Tom Tancredo		3	2.17%	104	6.28%	392 1,145	21.78%	1,547	21.93%		
REP REP REP	Ron Paul Mitt Romney Tom Tancredo Fred Thompson		3 21 0	2.17% 15.22%	104 381	6.28% 22.99%	392 1,145 1	21.78% 0.02%	1,547 3	21.93% 0.04%		
REP REP REP	Ron Paul Mitt Romney Tom Tancredo		3 21 0	2.17% 15.22% 0.00%	104 381 2	6.28% 22.99% 0.12%	392 1,145	21.78% 0.02% 1.01%	1,547 3 187	21.93% 0.04% 2.65%		
REP REP REP	Ron Paul Mitt Romney Tom Tancredo Fred Thompson	Cast Votes:	3 21 0 31	2.17% 15.22% 0.00% 22.46%	104 381 2 103	6.28% 22.99% 0.12% 6.22%	392 1,145 1 53	21.78% 0.02%	1,547 3 187 10	21.93% 0.04% 2.65% 0.14%		
REP REP REP	Ron Paul Mitt Romney Tom Tancredo Fred Thompson	Cast Votes: Over Votes:	3 21 0 31 1	2.17% 15.22% 0.00% 22.46% 0.72%	104 381 2 103 5	6.28% 22.99% 0.12% 6.22% 0.30%	392 1,145 1 53 4	21.78% 0.02% 1.01% 0.08%	1,547 3 187	21.93% 0.04% 2.65%		

## Cumulative Regard — Official

PRE DENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY — OFFICIA ALLOT ANDERSON COUNTY — February 05, 38

Page 2 of 4

02/19/2008 01:40 PM

Total Number of Voters: 15,334 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 = 100.00%

Party	Candidate	Absentee		Early		Elec	1	Total Precincts Reporting		
Committed	and Uncommitted Delegates at-Large, Vote For 12			,			aon -		10	tai
REP										
REP	Emily G. Beaty	11	1.47%	349	3.12%	1,349	3.94%	1.	709	3.70%
REP	Robert Arthur Bennett	12	1.60%	357	3.19%	1,366	3.99%	10.5	735	3.76%
REP	H.E. Bittle III	10	1.33%	350	3.13%	1,317	3.85%		677	3.63%
	Beth G. Cox	12	1.60%	334	2.99%	1,321	3.86%	-	667	3.61%
REP	Kenny D. Crenshaw	12	1.60%	331	2.96%	1,345	3.93%		688	3.66%
REP	Melissa B. Crenshaw	11	1.47%	311	2.78%	1,283	3.75%		605	3.48%
REP	Dan L. Hardin	13	1.73%	333	2.98%	1,253	3.66%		599	3.46%
REP	Cynthia H. Murphy	12	1.60%	306	2.74%	1,186	3.46%		504	3.26%
REP	Deana Persson	13	1.73%	284	2.54%	1,159	3.39%	5.5%	456	3.15%
REP	Eric Ratcliff	15	2.00%	314	2.81%	1,187	3.47%	-	516	3.28%
REP	Edna Elaine Saltsman	12	1.60%	256	2.29%	1,005	2.94%	335	273	
REP	John Bruce Saltsman, Sr.	13	1.73%	260	2.33%	1,028	3.00%		301	2.76%
REP	John "Chip" Saltsman, Jr.	12	1.60%	106	0.95%	439	1.28%		557	2.82%
REP	Kari H. Smith	12	1.60%	95	0.85%	367	1.07%		474	1.21%
REP	Michael L. Smith	10	1.33%	130	1.16%	443	1.29%		583	1.03%
REP	Windy J. Smith	6	0.80%	76	0.68%	299	0.87%		381	1.26%
REP	Todd Gardenhire	29	3.87%	352	3.15%	944	2.76%		325	0.83% 2.87%
REP	Justin D. Pitt	31	4.13%	360	3.22%	916	2.68%		307	
REP	William M. Coats	5	0.67%	103	0.92%	403	1.18%		511	2.83%
REP	Garrett Coffer	2	0.27%	116	1.04%	375	1.10%			1.11%
REP	Jonathan Dimock	2	0.27%	99	0.89%	373	1.08%		193	1.07%
EP	Mark Wayne Ernest	2	0.27%	80	0.72%	317			172	1.02%
REP	Richard Esparza	3	0.40%	88	0.79%		0.93%		399	0.86%
REP	Sarah Franks	4	0.53%	81	0.72%	308	0.90%		399	0.86%
REP	Charles Jackson	2	0.27%	83	0.74%	334	0.98%		119	0.91%
REP	Laura Jones	3	0.40%	93	0.83%	297	0.87%		382	0.83%
EP	Michael Jones	3	0.40%	86	0.77%	305	0.89%		101	0.87%
EP	Michelle R. Lancaster	1	0.13%	74	0.66%	295	0.86%		384	0.83%
REP	Justin McCord	2	0.27%	80	0.72%	277	0.81%		352	0.76%
REP	Ronald Myers	2	0.27%	59	0.53%	259	0.76%		341	0.74%
REP	Matthew Rideout	1	0.13%	41	0.37%	219	0.64%		280	0.61%
REP	Mahmood (Michael) Sabri	0	0.00%	14	0.13%	89	0.26%		31	0.28%
EP	Cheryl Scott	1	0.13%	44	0.39%	42	0.12%		56	0.12%
EP	Joanna C. Simmons	0	0.00%	27	0.39%	125	0.37%		70	0.37%
EP	Richard Szczech	0	0.00%	25	0.24%	73	0.21%	1	00	0.22%
EP	Stephen Thurmond	1	0.13%	38	0.22%	56	0.16%		81	0.18%
EP	Steven Warhurst	2	0.27%	18	0.34%	84	0.25%		23	0.27%
EP	Vincent Whitright	1	0.13%	23	0.16%	65	0.19%		85	0.18%
EP	Will Williams	2	0.27%	38	0.21%	53	0.15%		77	0.17%
EP	Michael Brant Bell	15	2.00%	289	2.59%	98	0.29%		38	0.30%
EP	Damon Wesley Drake	14	1.87%			833	2.43%	1,1		2.46%
EP	Edith B. Hudson		1.87%	289	2.59%	817	2.39%	1,1		2.43%
		14	1.0170	284	2.54%	798	2.33%	1,0	96	2.37%

## Cumulative Rerort — Official

PRL DENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY — OFFICIAL JALLOT ANDERSON COUNTY — February 05, 38 Page 3 of 4

Total Number of Voters: 15,334 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 = 100.00%

02/19/2008 01:40 PM

Party	Candidate	Abson	Absentee		Forty III		With Control of the C	¬ riecin	Precincts Reporting 2	
				Early		Ele	Election		Total	
REP REP	Michael Patrick Leahy Michael R. McCusker	15		284	2.54%	811	2.37%	1,110	2.40%	
REP	Rodney C. Miller	14		275	2.46%	767	2.24%	1,056	2.29%	
REP	James Moss	15		260	2.33%	729	2.13%	1,004		
REP	Nancy D. Wells	15		253	2.26%	713	2.08%	981	2.13%	
REP	Kim Willms	14		261	2.34%	705	2.06%	980	2.12%	
REP	Rob Ailey	15	O DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	261	2.34%	684	2.00%	960	2.08%	
REP	John W. Bellis	22		186	1.66%	429	1.25%	637	1.38%	
REP	Jim Bryson	19		179	1.60%	403	1.18%	601	1.30%	
REP	Tim Burchett	19		195	1.74%	427	1.25%	641	1.39%	
REP		21		197	1.76%	447	1.31%	665	1.44%	
REP	Steven Buttry	19		133	1.19%	251	0.73%	403	0.87%	
REP	Glen Casada	11		97	0.87%	189	0.55%	297	0.64%	
REP	John Wayne Cropp	18		103	0.92%	208	0.61%	329	0.71%	
REP	Drew Daniel	18		94	0.84%	160	0.47%	272	0.59%	
REP	Bill Gibbons	16		85	0.76%	166	0.48%	267	0.58%	
REP	Dolores Gresham	17		84	0.75%	154	0.45%	255	0.55%	
REP	Elizabeth Holiway	16		79	0.71%	138	0.40%	233	0.50%	
REP	Bill Landrum	19		110	0.98%	204	0.60%	333	0.72%	
REP	June Landrum Tom Leatherwood	6	0.80%	61	0.55%	96	0.28%	163	0.35%	
REP	Barbara McAndrew	10	1.33%	43	0.38%	73	0.21%	126	0.27%	
REP	Ron Ramsey	4	0.53%	38	0.34%	58	0.17%	100	0.22%	
REP	Control of	10	1.33%	67	0.60%	95	0.28%	172	0.37%	
REP	Baker D. Ring	6	0.80%	32	0.29%	33	0.10%	71	0.15%	
REP	Susan Richardson Williams	7	0.93%	88	0.79%	122	0.36%	217	0.47%	
REP	Jamie Woodson	10	1.33%	78	0.70%	132	0.39%	220	0.47%	
	Renee Danesh	8	1.07%	101	0.90%	197	0.58%	306	0.46%	
REP REP	Terri Freels	10	1.33%	105	0.94%	190	0.56%	305	0.66%	
	Jim Fuqua	8	1.07%	89	0.80%	143	0.42%	240	0.52%	
REP REP	Roger W. Griffith	7	0.93%	65	0.58%	99	0.29%	171	0.37%	
	Lee Dustin Rush	7	0.93%	58	0.52%	85	0.25%	150	0.32%	
REP	Willard Summers	9	1.20%	45	0.40%	73	0.21%	127	0.28%	
REP	Mark West	8	1.07%	50	0.45%	82	0.24%	140		
REP	Harold Dean Wilson	9	1.20%	44	0.39%	68	0.20%	121	0.30% 0.26%	
	Cast Votes:	750	43.40%	11,176	54.85%	34,231	52.72%	46,157	53.03%	
	Over Votes:	2	1.39%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
	Under Votes:		55.21%	9,200	45.15%	30,698	47.28%	40,852	0.03% 46.94%	

## Cumulative Report — Official PRI DENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY — OFFICIA JALLOT ANDERSON COUNTY — February 05, 38

Page 4 of 4

02/19/2008 01:40 PM

Total Number of Voters : 15,334 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting 29 of 29 = 100.00%

Party	Condid								Precincts Reporting 29 o		
Tarty			Absentee		Early		Ele	ction	To	tal	
ommitte	d and Uncommitted Delegate	s 3rd Congressional Dis	trict, Vote For	3							
REP	H. Charlie Holder, Jr.		8	4.60%	208	0.700/	29000				
REP	Glenda Holder		7		180	8.72% 7.54%	836	11.06%	1,052	10.39%	
REP	Christian Lanier		7		202	7.54% 8.47%	700	9.26%	887	8.76%	
REP	Jodie Lanier		4		58		778	10.29%	987	9.75%	
REP	Pam Lanier		3		59	2.43%	257	3.40%	319	3.15%	
REP	John C. Lawrence		5			2.47%	208	2.75%	270	2.67%	
REP	Ruth A. Warren		2		79	3.31%	341	4.51%	425	4.20%	
REP	Lauren Fairbanks		21	12.07%	57	2.39%	215	2.84%	274	2.71%	
REP	Daniel L. Appleget		1	0.57%	178	7.46%	554	7.33%	753	7.44%	
REP	Fred Childress		1	0.57%	58	2.43%	205	2.71%	264	2.61%	
REP	Robert Gosnell		2	1.15%	88	3.69%	285	3.77%	374	3.70%	
REP	Gregg Juster		1	0.57%	60	2.51%	190	2.51%	252	2.49%	
REP	Joshua Walker		0	0.00%	20	0.84%	99	1.31%	120	1.19%	
REP	Lauren Walker		1		25	1.05%	105	1.39%	130	1.28%	
REP	Thomas L. Dahl		15	0.57%	47	1.97%	116	1.53%	164	1.62%	
REP	Craig Harding		15	8.62%	197	8.26%	553	7.31%	765	7.56%	
REP	Phil Smartt		15	8.62%	199	8.34%	550	7.27%	764	7.55%	
REP	Oscar Brock		16	9.20%	187	7.84%	525	6.94%	728	7.19%	
REP	Chris Devaney		11	6.32%	106	4.44%	221	2.92%	338	3.34%	
REP	Jennifer I. Little		10	5.75%	91	3.81%	200	2.65%	301	2.97%	
REP	John S. Stanbery		7	4.02%	86	3.60%	187	2.47%	280	2.77%	
REP	Judi Runions Swilling		13	7.47%	55	2.31%	139	1.84%	207	2.05%	
REP	Weston Wamp		3	1.72%	27	1.13%	58	0.77%	88	0.87%	
REP	Robert A. Lord		12	6.90%	78	3.27%	147	1.94%	237	2.34%	
	resoluti. Lord		9	5.17%	41	1.72%	92	1.22%	142	1.40%	
		Cast Votes:	174	40.28%	2,386	46.84%	7,561	46.58%	10,121	46.51%	
		Over Votes:	2	1.39%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	2	0.03%	
		Under Votes:	252	58.33%	2,708	53.16%	8,672	53.42%		53.46%	